Wt Drols

La Telve Coffee

Mug covered with nutella, espresso & milk foam
Turkish Coffee £3.75 Single Espresso
White Coffee £3.00 Double Espresso
Flat White £3.00 Macchiato
Coffee Latte £3.00 Mocha
Cappuccino £3.20 Hot Chocolate
Americano £3.00

Luxury Hot Chocolate

Served with marshmallows, cream, chocolate flakes

Luxury Cappuccino
Served with marshmallows, cream, chocolate flakes

Chai Latte
Babycino
Hot milk with chocolate powder

T Gl

BLACK & GREEN TEA HERBAL TEA

English Breakfast Tea £2.75 Peppermint

Earl Grey Tea £275 Very Berry

Decaf Tea £3.00 Lemon & Ginger

Turkish Tea £3.00 Camomile

Green Tea £3.00 White Pear & Ginger

Pomegranate

(AL ks

Iced Latte £3.50 Orange Juice

Iced Americano £3.25 Apple Juice

Chai Latte £3.50 Water

Fresh Orange Juice £450 Milk

Cans 330M1 £2.00

Strawberry

Chocolate

Banana

(resh et Zypathucs

All smoothies are made from fresh fruit.

Super Berry Smoothie Mixed berries, apple juice
Green Dream Smoothie Spinach, kale, mango, apple
Strawberry & Banana Smoothie Strawberries, Banana,
apple juice

PB & J Smoothie

Strawberries, banana, peanut butter, milk

Black Forest Smoothie Blackberries, cherries, grapes,
black forest, apple juice

Strawberry Smoothie Strawberries, apple juice
Banana Smoothie Banana, apple juice

Passion Smoothie Passion fruit, apple juice

£4.00

£2.70
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£3.50
£2.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£2.80
£2.80
£1.75
£1.75

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00

2
D

{w Jelve

\\\\ \\\ A

AR \\\0 "0
NN

\

DESSERT & DRINKS

www.latelve.co.uk
Free WIFI available




Droge (obes

Orange & Chocolate
Black Forest
Profiterol

Pistachio
Chocolate

Red Velvet

Oreo & Fudge
Victoria Sponge
Strawberry

Coffee & Caramel

Lemon
Coffee & Walnut
Carrot Cake

B
[

Walnut Brownie
Salted Caramel Brownie

Plum & Almond
Apricot & Almond
Lemon

Biscoff

Smartie
Strawberry

Shotbad Empre Gt

Caramel Shortbread

White Choholate Shortbread
Biscoff Shortbread

Brownie

Emprie Biscuit
Rock Road
Ao [ree. (okes
Flapjack
Black Cherry & Almond Slice
Swedish Almond
Carrot Cake
Chocolate Cake
Brownie
Plain (Served with jam and butter)
Almond
Cinamon Bun

Croissant Sandwich
Plain croissant, sliced mozzarella cheese, sarreno ham

Bagel Sandwich
Plain bagel, pesto, tomato, mix peppers, mozzarella

£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25
£4.25

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£4.00
£4.00

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75

£2.75
£2.75
£3.50
£2.75
£3.75

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00

£3.00
£2.85
£2.85
£4.75

£5.75

%&0‘&\%« (all dishes served with butter & jam)

Plain

Sultana

Cheese

Apple Cinnamon
Orange & Chocolate
Lemon & Almond

(hessecales

Lemon

Cherry

Biscoff

Mango Passion Fruit
Ferro Rocher

Oreo

Orange & Chocolate
Raspberry Snowball

(s

Raspberry
Strawberry
Lemon
Pistachio
Chocolate

Coffee

Salted Caramel
Rose

Bluberry (Blueraspberry)
Vanilla

Vanilla & Nutella

Latte
Pistachio
Chocolate
Lemon

Tiramisui
Coffee

Dghot

Plain

Strawberry

Oreo & Chocolate
Biscoff

La' Telve Baklava

(T Sty

La’ Telve Pastry ( Feta And Spinach)

£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25
£3.25

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75

£4.00
£3.25
£4.00



