//
Ini lac
runcs
. 0

I - T-1 O-#			04.00
La Telve Coffee	-11	; 11- <b>f</b>	£4.00
Mug covered with nute	ella, espresso 8	milk foam	
Turkish Coffee	£3.75	Single Espresso	£2.70
White Coffee	£3.00	Double Espresso	£3.00
Flat White	£3.00	Macchiato	£3.00
Coffee Latte	£3.00	Mocha	£3.20
Cappuccino	£3.20	Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Americano	£3.00		
<b>Luxury Hot Chocolate</b>		A COLOR	£4.00
Served with marshma	llows, cream, c	chocolate flakes	
Luxury Cappuccino			£4.00
Served with marshma	llows, cream, c	chocolate flakes	
Chai Latte			£3.50
Babycino			£2.00
Hot milk with chocolat	te powder		

All Coffees Are Available With

**Flavoured** 

**Decaf Coffee** £0.50 Extra

Oat Milk £0.50 Extra Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut **Flavoured** £0.50 Extra

BLACK & GREEN TEA		HERBAL TEA	
English Breakfast Tea	£2.75	Peppermint	£3.50
Earl Grey Tea	£2.75	Very Berry	£3.50
Decaf Tea	£3.00	Lemon & Ginger	£3.50
Turkish Tea	£3.00	Camomile	£3.50
Green Tea	£3.00	White Pear & Ginger	£3.50
		Pomegranate	£3.50

## Cold Drinks

Iced Latte	£3.50	Orange Juice	£2.80
Iced Americano	£3.25	Apple Juice	£2.80
Chai Latte	£3.50	Water	£1.75
Fresh Orange Juice	£4.50	Milk	£1.75
Cans 330Ml	£2.00		

# Milkshakes

Strawberry	£4.00
Chocolate	£4.00
Banana	£4.00

# Fresh Fruit Smoothies

### All smoothies are made from fresh fruit.

Super Berry Smoothie Mixed berries, apple juice	£5.00
Green Dream Smoothie Spinach, kale, mango, apple	£5.00
<b>Strawberry &amp; Banana Smoothie</b> Strawberries, Banana, apple juice	£5.00
PB & J Smoothie	£5.00
Strawberries, banana, peanut butter, milk	
<b>Black Forest Smoothie</b> Blackberries, cherries, grapes, black forest, apple juice	£5.00
Strawberry Smoothie Strawberries, apple juice	£5.00
Banana Smoothie Banana, apple juice	£5.00
Passion Smoothie Passion fruit, apple juice	£5.00
Oat Milk £0.50 Extra Flavours	

£0.50 Extra

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut





# DESSERT & DRINKS

www.latelve.co.uk

Free WIFI available

Spronge Cakes		Scones (all dishes served with butter	: & jam)
Orange & Chocolate	£4.25	Plain	£3.25
Black Forest	£4.25	Plain Sultana	
Profiterol	£4.25	Cheese	£3.25 £3.25
Pistachio Chocolate	£4.25 £4.25		£3.25
Red Velvet	£4.25	Apple Cinnamon	£3.25 £3.25
Oreo & Fudge	£4.25	Orange & Chocolate Lemon & Almond	£3.25
Victoria Sponge	£4.25		£3.25
Strawberry Coffee & Caramel	£4.25 £4.25	(heesecakes	THE WATE
oaf Cakes		Lemon	£4.75
	00.05	Cherry	£4.75
Lemon Coffee & Walnut	£3.25 £3.25	Biscoff	£4.75
Carrot Cake	£3.25 £3.25	Mango Passion Fruit	£4.50
	LO.20	Ferro Rocher	£4.50
Srownies	1000	Oreo	£4.50
$\mathcal{O}$		Orange & Chocolate	£4.50
Walnut Brownie Salted Caramel Brownie	£4.00 £4.00	Raspberry Snowball	£4.50
Tarts	THE STATE OF	Macarons	Pa - 24
Divers 0. Almost d	00.75	Raspberry	£1.50
Plum & Almond Apricot & Almond	£3.75 £3.75	Strawberry	£1.50
Lemon	£3.75	Lemon	£1.50
Biscoff	£3.75	Pistachio	£1.50
Smartie	£3.75	Chocolate	£1.50
Strawberry	£3.75	Coffee	£1.50
Shortbreads & Empire Biscuit	2	Salted Caramel	£1.50
Journal Justice Jising		Rose	£1.50
Caramel Shortbread	£2.75	Bluberry (Blueraspberry)	£1.50
White Choholate Shortbread	£2.75	Vanilla	£1.50
Biscoff Shortbread	£3.50	Vanilla & Nutella	£1.50
Emprie Biscuit	£2.75		
Rock Road  Gluten Free Cakes	£3.75	Cannolis	
gruen pree akes	Ma. 9	Latte	£1.50
Brownie	£4.00	Pistachio	£1.50
Flapjack	£4.00	Chocolate	£1.50
Black Cherry & Almond Slice	£4.00	Lemon	£1.50
Swedish Almond	£4.00	Tiramisui	£1.50
Vegan akes		Coffee	£1.50
Carrot Cake	£4.00	Joughnuts	
Chocolate Cake	£4.00	Diain	CO 75
Brownie	£4.00	Plain	£2.75
Proissant & Sandwich		Strawberry	£2.75
Jumes of January	-	Oreo & Chocolate	£2.75
Plain (Served with jam and butter )	£3.00	Biscoff	£2.75
Almond	£2.85	(a' lelve Specials	The William
Cinamon Bun	£2.85	la leve premis	THE PARTY
Croissant Sandwich	£4.75	La' Telve Baklava	£4.00
Plain croissant, sliced mozzarella cheese, sarreno ham		La' Telve Simit	£3.25
Bagel Sandwich	£5.75	La Telve Simit La' Telve Pastry ( Feta And Spinach)	£3.25 £4.00
Plain bagel, pesto, tomato, mix peppers, mozzarella		La Terve rastry (reta Antu Spinach)	£4.00